

Village of Saranac Lake

Planning Department 39 Main St. Saranac Lake, NY 12983 Phone (518) 891-4150 www.saranaclakeny.gov

Instructions:

- A complete application must include a dimensioned plot plan
- Determination letter, denied building permit or other decision being appealed from must be submitted with this application
- Interpretation Appeal application fee \$150.00
- Incomplete applications will not be placed on the Development Board agenda
- Development Code Appeal regulations can be found at: https://ecode360.com/31627465

	EAL APPLICATION		
Project Address:		Tax Map #:	Zoning District
Property Owner Name:		Applicant Name (if different):	
Address:		Address:	
City:	State:	City:	State:
Phone:	Zip:	Phone:	Zip:
Email:		Email:	
Please provide a written descripti interpreted. Narrative	ion of the proposed project a	and reference which section of	the Development Code is to be
The undersigned, being or repres hereby give Notice of Appeal fron Saranac Lake Development Code	n the decision of the Commi	y located at unity Development Director vio	lation of the provisions of the Village of
hereby give Notice of Appeal fron Saranac Lake Development Code	m the decision of the Commu e for the above reason(s):	unity Development Director vio	lation of the provisions of the Village of Date: